Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
KHRSeries
・Lineup of high withstand voltage products for server power supplies and
solar power generation applications
・Endurance with ripple current : 3,000 hours at 105℃
・Rated voltage range:475V, Capacitance range:460 to 2,000μF
・Non solvent resistant type
・RoHS2 Compliant

105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/
105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
475
460 25.4×50 0.30 2.33 EKHR4H1VSN461MQ501
475
1,170 35×60 0.30 3.53 EKHR4H1VSN1B2MA601
570 25.4×60 0.30 2.71 EKHR4H1VSN571MQ601 1,310 30×90 0.30 4.47 EKHR4H1VSN132MR901
690 30×50 0.30 2.82 EKHR4H1VSN691MR501 1,350 35×70 0.30 3.86 EKHR4H1VSN1D2MA701
860 30×60 0.30 3.28 EKHR4H1VSN861MR601 1,470 30×100 0.30 4.88 EKHR4H1VSN1E2MRA01
940 35×50 0.30 3.04 EKHR4H1VSN941MA501 1,550 35×80 0.30 4.28 EKHR4H1VSN1F2MA801
1,030 30×70 0.30 3.72 EKHR4H1VSN1A2MR701 1,800 35×90 0.30 4.77 EKHR4H1VSN182MA901
1,150 30×80 0.30 4.06 EKHR4H1VSN1B2MR801 2,000 35×100 0.30 5.18 EKHR4H1VSN202MAA01
New!
Downsizing